STRIKER Special STEP KIT PARTS LIST
YAMAHA MT-09/ABS/XSR900 &
SS-AA2124B

No. | N—% | S | S | TE il (B k) |
1 [RFVTJIL—F L 1 [SS-R970128EL ¥4, 500
2 |ZAFvFIL—F R 1 [SS-R970128ER ¥6,800
3 |AZ7tyhIL—k L 1 |SS-R971028EL ¥9,100
4 [#7tvybIL—F R 1 |SS-R971028ER ¥8.400
5 E—ILA—F L 1 |SS-R9703001L ¥2.200
6 E—=ILA—F R 1 |SS-R9703001R ¥2.200
7 [RFYTiIi— 2 |SS-R97050000 ¥2 800
8 [FILTREIL Typel 1 [SS-R9706B01C ¥10,000
9 |[TL—FRH)L Typed 1 [SS-R9706B09B ¥12,000
10 | RAYFRIVITRT— T390 1 |SS-R970928E0 ¥2,000
11 | RAYFRT— TS99 1 |[SS-R970928E1 ¥2 200
12 |YB—=RTY S @ 14x50 1 |SS-RRSP14050 ¥1,400
13 |[Fwvi20vFEY TypeA 1 |SS-R0028000A ¥900
14 |RTYH5T7vHEY MT-09 1 |SS-R970928E5 ¥1,000
15 |RTULHTTvHELTL—b 1 |SS-R500948C1 ¥580
16 |[FzoPF7—L Typed 1 [SS-R00660009 ¥6,300
17 [F5 0416 ILEMEx20 V0 A—| 1 |[SS-RFB06020D ¥100
18 [ TFbyKR 210mm 35v4 1 |SS-R00240210B ¥1,700
19 |[EAfR—)L JAML6 1 |SS-RO0JAMLOG ¥2 000
20 |EOfR—JL JAMG 1 |SS-RO0JAMRO6 ¥2 000
21 | ZILZHS— ¢ 14x P 6x3 1 [SS-RA1406030 ¥300
22 |FILZHS— d10xp5x4 TS5v4 1 |SS-RB1005040 ¥400
23 | 7ZILZSHS— @ 14xd5x4 TSS9 1 |SS-RB1405040 ¥450
24 |FZILZHS— dl1axp6x2 T5v4 1 [SS-RB1406020 ¥400
25 |ZILZSHS— d16xp8x2 T5us 2 |SS-RB1608020 ¥450
26 |7ILZSHS— @d20xp8x5 TS5v¥ 2 |SS-RB2008050 ¥450
27 |ZILZHS— d20xh8x9.5 T5vuH 2 |SS-RB2008095 ¥450
28 |ZILZHS— P24xp8x6 T5vu¥ 1 |SS-RB2408060 ¥450
29 |RAEUAILE M5x15 TS5v4 2 |SS-RBB05015B ¥100
30 |RAEAKRILE M6x10 TS5vs 4 |SS-RBB06010B ¥100
31 |RAEURILE Méx15 TS5us 1 |SS-RBB06015B ¥100
32 |[REURILE M6x18 T5vo 1 |SS-RBB06018B ¥100
33 [FryITHRILE M6x20 1 [SS-RCB06020U ¥100
34 |FyyTHRILE M8x20 TS5y 2 |SS-RCB08020B ¥100
35 |HS5ARIJLE M8x30 AT LR 2 |SS-RSB08030S ¥200
36 |HS5HRILE M8x35 ATFUL AR 2 |SS-RSB08035S ¥200
37 |[HSHILE M8x50 1 |SS-RSB08050U ¥100
38 |HSHILE M8x55 1 |SS-RSB08055U ¥100
39 [#MI{EEEX vy THRILE M6%20 1 |SS-RGB06020U ¥200
40 |{E+vb M6 L 1 [SS-RTN06000L ¥100
41 [IEFvk M6 R 1 [SS-RTN06000U ¥100
42 |UFvbk 3fBUBUFvE) M6 T5v9 1 [SS-RU306000B ¥100
43 Uy M8 T5v5 1 |SS-RUN08000OB ¥100

EAAYILERE (53—, v I8 BER Y IHRILR) EIRF LI UREyb | ELTRELTVLET,

&8 S EB SS-R00060005 (T 5w4) . 1{EHI-YUFikE{M¥1200TT .

REWEBEEAN AT ATFULAROEGEAT—ATRT L HT—SUSP8IELTIRFELTWVET,
&8 & B SS-R00060002, 1{EAH =YUT ik EM¥550TT .




‘MT-09

‘\ 0 \\ I ™ Do\
e‘,l \1 'i ; O
S, @ %3 %

; ()
@@




